
Průběžné výsledky seriálu MiČR FSR-V po dvou závodech

Seriál FSR V 3,5 elév - 2018

Břehy Duchcov Holice Holice Holice

1. Štička Matyáš Přerov 38-15 21 18 39
2. Rajniš Adam Brandýs n. Labem 79-29 18 15 33
3. Krajča Lukáš Přerov 38-18 12 21 33
4. Petrlíková Eliška Přerov 38-19 10 10 20
5. Petrlík Lukáš Přerov 38-7 8 12 20
6. Kobrle Jan Vysoké Mýto 61-11 15 15
7. Ludvík Jakub Turnov 8 8

8. Mráz Jan Brandýs n. Labem 79-19 0

9. Tyll Vojtěch Pardubice 48-04 0

10. Rajnišová Michaela Brandýs n. Labem 79-56 0

Seriál FSR V 3,5  - 2018

Břehy Duchcov Holice Holice Holice

1. Kuban Tomáš jun. Přerov 38-39 21 18 39
2. Lejsek Petr ml. Vysoké Mýto 61-01 12 21 33
3. Čapek Jan Turnov 351-04 18 12 30
4. Štička David Přerov 38-11 10 10 20
5. Vrtiška Josef  jun. Brandýs n. Labem 79-25 15 4 19
6. Sloup Michal Praha 4 182-33 15 15
7. Vaněrka Vojtěch jun. Royal Dux Duchcov 134-15 6 6 12
8. Lejsek Petr Vysoké Mýto 61-03 8 8
9. Vítek Pavel Dražice 445-40 8 8

10. Posel Zdeněk Brandýs n. Labem 79-27 5 5
11. Neuman Petr Turnov 351-08 5 5
12. Rajniš Michal Brandýs n. Labem 79-18 4 4
13. Krajča Zdeněk Přerov 38-17 3 3
14. Kuban Petr Přerov 38-05 0
15. Kobrle Josef Vysoké Mýto 61-04 0
16. Krajča Jaroslav Přerov 38-13 0
17. Vaněrka Matěj jun. Royal Dux Duchcov 134-31 0
18. Ošťádal Filip  jun. Turnov 351-14 0

Seriál FSR V 7,5 - 2018

Břehy Duchcov Holice Holice Holice

1. Směták Bohumil Přerov 38-03 21 18 39

2. Štička David Přerov 38-11 8 21 29

3. Rajniš Jaroslav Brandýs n. Labem 79-14 18 10 28

4. Vaněrka Matěj jun. Royal Dux Duchcov 134-31 12 12 24

5. Petrlík Tomáš Přerov 38-14 15 8 23

6. Navrátil Josef Delta Pardubice 48-07 3 15 18

7. Raška Pavel Přerov 38-04 10 10

8. Ošťádal Filip  jun. Turnov 351-14 6 4 10

9. Žák Václav Turnov 351-10 4 5 9

10. Čapek Jan Turnov 351-04 2 6 8

11. Ludvík Michal Turnov 351-12 5 1 6

12. Ošťádal Jiří Turnov 351-13 3 3

13. Procházková Petra Turnov 351-15 1 2 3

14. Krajča Jaroslav Přerov 38-13 0

15. Krajča Zdeněk Přerov 38-17 0
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Seriál FSR V 15 - 2018

Břehy Duchcov Holice Holice Holice

1. Kuban Tomáš jun. Přerov 38-39 12 21 33

2. Rajniš Michal Brandýs n. Labem 79-18 15 18 33

3. Štička David Přerov 38-11 21 6 27

4. Jakubec Jan Turnov 351-03 10 10 20

5. Raška Martin Přerov 38-10 18 18

6. Směták Bohumil Přerov 38-03 5 12 17

7. Vítek Lukáš LMK Dražice 445-41 15 15

8. Petrlík Tomáš Přerov 38-14 8 5 13

9. Kuban Petr Přerov 38-05 4 8 12

10. Raška Pavel Přerov 38-04 6 6

11. Till Václav Vysoké Mýto 61-09 4 4

12. Vítek Pavel LMK Dražice 445-40 3 3

13. Mátl Luděk Slavkov 57-1 0

14. Tyll  Robert Pardubice 48-02 0

Seriál FSR V 27 - 2018

Břehy Duchcov Holice Holice Holice

1. Žároský Zdeněk Slavkov 57-03 15 21 36

2. Krajča Jaroslav Přerov 38-13 10 18 28

3. Mátl Luděk Slavkov 57-1 12 12 24

4. Runkas Luboš Praha 4 182-10 21 21

5. Košťál Pavel Praha 4 182- 18 18

6. Štička David Přerov 38-11 15 15

7. Lamač Petr Turnov 351-02 10 10

8. Neuman Petr Turnov 351-08 8 8

9. Mrňa David Vysoké Mýto 61-19 0

10. Posel Zdeněk Brandýs n Labem 79-27 0

Seriál FSR V 35 - 2018

Břehy Duchcov Holice Holice Holice

1. Vaněrka Petr Royal Dux Duchcov 134-04 12 21 33

2. Hájek Karel Praha 4 182-18 15 15 30

3. Krajča Jaroslav Přerov 38-13 10 18 28

4. Runkas Luboš Praha 4 182-10 21 21

5. Mátl Luděk Slavkov 57-1 18 18

6. Lamač Petr Turnov 351-02 12 12

Klub Licence
Body

Poř. Jméno Klub Licence
Body

Celkem

Celkem

Poř. Jméno Klub Licence
Body

Celkem

Poř. Jméno


